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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme

F 10 - 15 1 AG 34 0:38:42.4
F21- 25 1 AG 44 0:40:14.1
F21- 25 2 AG 50 0:42:03.5
F21- 25 3 AG 68  0:53:40.2
F21- 25 D. N F

F21- 25 D. N F

F 26 - 30 1 AG 17 0:31:51.4
F 26 - 30 2 AG 18  0:31:52.3
F 26 - 30 3 AG 46  0:40:49.1
F31- 35 1 AG 29 0:35:45.7
F31- 35 2 AG 59 0:44:16.5
F31- 35 3 AG 63 0:46:59.0
F 31 - 35 D. N F

F 36 - 40 1 AG 24 0: 35:05. 6
F 36 - 40 2 AG 27 0:35:16.1
F 36 - 40 3 AG 31  0:36:11.9
F 36 - 40 4 AG 40 0:39:32.5
F 36 - 40 5 AG 47  0:41:07.3
F 36 - 40 6 49  0:41:20.1
F 36 - 40 7 51  0:42:07.0
F 41 - 45 2 QA 16 0:31:42.6
F 41 - 45 1 MBT 20 0:34:26.8
F 41 - 45 1 AG 37 0:39:19.8
F 41 - 45 2 AG 39 0:39:32.2
F 41 - 45 3 AG 48 0:41:08. 4
F 41 - 45 4 AG 55 0:42:48.4
F 41 - 45 5 AG 56 0:43:20.4
F 41 - 45 6 64  0:47:02.6
F 41 - 45 7 70  0:55:00.9
F 46 - 50 1 0A 9 0:30:03.1
F 46 - 50 1 AG 28 0:35:28.1
F 46 - 50 2 AG 32 0:37:17.4
F 46 - 50 3 AG 43 0:40:13.0
F 46 - 50 4 AG 57 0:43:33.5
F 46 - 50 5 AG 71 0:55:23.5
F 51 - 55 1 AG 67 0:52:41.8
F 51 - 55 2 AG 69 0:54:37.4
F 51 - 55 D.N.F

F 51 - 55 D.N.F

F 56 - 60 1 AG 35 0:38:50.3
F 56 - 60 2 AG 41 0:39:50.0
F 56 - 60 3 AG 54 0:42:34.8
F 56 - 60 4 AG 61 0:46:25.5
F 56 - 60 5 AG 72 0:56:14.8
F 61 - 65 1 AG 38 0:39:23.5
F 61 - 65 2 AG 73 1:02:17.8
F 66 - 70 1 AG 53  0:42:28.9
F 66 - 70 D.N.F

M 1- 15 1 AG 60 0:44:50.5
M 1- 15 D. N F

Anmber DeYoung
Tayl or Ew ng
Megan Vi ncent
Sarah Mbon

Cat herine Massie

Jessica Bartels
Mal lory G aziz
Ali Denaul t

Mary Arel | ano
Anna W der
Fabi ana Lopez
Bonnie Lew s

Carol Villegas
Laura Rattin
Jacki e Skrobot
Any Sluis

Bet hany Pani zzi
Laura Al tenberger
Lisa Gentry Weber

Nydi a Beard

Jenni fer I ngram
Tabat ha DePoi st er
Christine Horn
Julie Sieling
Lynn MG nnis

St ephani e Pi acenti
Debbi e Dye

Rhonda Hubert

Julie Loving
Nena Four ni er
Gai |l Passwat er
Mar yBet h Dor sey
Val ery Denby
Laura Loica

Dawn Pritchard
Tina Spenard
Susan Dyt ki ewi cz
Carol Vallone

M| een Joi nes
Nancy J Ruda

Terri Tatroe
Donna Meredith
Terri Putnam

Kat hl een Jensen
Mor ni ngSun Kel | 'y

Jill Davis
Rita Kueny

Brock Altenberger
Eddi e Vi ncent

Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Grant Park IL
Bour bonnais IL
Manteno |IL

Lexington IL
Kankakee | L
Bradley IL

Bradley IL
Bradley IL
Kankakee |L
Chebanse |IL

Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee IL
Grant Park IL
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee | L
Bour bonnais IL

Joliet IL
Donovan | L
Bour bonnais IL
Grant Park IL
Bour bonnais IL
Herscher IL
Bour bonnais IL
W mington IL
Bourbonnais IL

Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L
Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee |L
Bradl ey F-

Dwi ght IL

Reddi ck IL
Bradley IL
Kankakee | L
Bour bonnais IL

Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee |L
Coal Gty IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL

Harristown IL
Burr Gak IN

Bonfield IL
Bour bonnais IL

Kankakee |L
Grant Park IL

Pace/ M

AgeGroup Ovrall

M 46 - 50 1
M 51 - 55 2
M31 - 35 3
M 51 - 55 4
M21 - 25 5
M 36 - 40 6
M 46 - 50 7
M 41 - 45 8
F 46 - 50 9

M 56 - 60 10
M31 - 35 11
M 46 - 50 12
M 41 - 45 13

M 36 - 40 14
M 16 - 20 15
F 41 - 45 16
F 26 - 30 17
F 26 - 30 18
M 56 - 60 19
F 41 - 45 20

M 36 - 40 21
M 61 - 65 22
M21 - 25 23
F 36 - 40 24
M 56 - 60 25
M 51 - 55 26
F 36 - 40 27
F 46 - 50 28
F 31 - 35 29

M71 - 99 30
F 36 - 40 31
F 46 - 50 32
M 46 - 50 33
F 10 - 15 34
F 56 - 60 35

M 66 - 70 36
F 41 - 45 37
F 61 - 65 38
F 41 - 45 39

F 36 - 40 40
F 56 - 60 41
M 61 - 65 42
F 46 - 50 43
F21- 25 44

M 61 - 65 45
F 26 - 30 46

F 36 - 40 47
F 41 - 45 48

F 36 - 40 49
F21- 25 50
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Bi b#

130

192
155
109
205
128

208
203
129

137
140
187
211

149
159
101
152
209
201
127

142
110
148
121
144
106
143
170
174

189
190
136
156
108
113

123
107
171
141

126
151
175
181
207

105
169

120
204

147
146

Name
Ri ck Loving

Rod E Kahl
Joshua Arell ano
Patrick Koerner
Ant hony Bohner
St eve Anderson

d enn Tuuk
Ri ck Lagacy
Julie Loving

Brian Tatroe
Scott Neff
Robert O Meara
Mark Wl ker

Al an Toronj o

Cal eb Pi acenti
Nydi a Beard
Jessica Bartels
Mal lory Qaziz
Craig Al berts
Jenni fer |ngram

Lucas Rattin
Wi tewl f Kel ly
Ni kos Faj di ch
Carol Villegas
Dani el Gerber
Rob Ravens
Laura Rattin
Nena Four ni er
Mary Arel | ano

Dan Goul d

Jacki e Skrobot
Gai |l Passwat er
Terry MG nnis
Tara DePoi ster
M | een Joi nes

Paul Sur prenant

Tabat ha DePoi st er

Kat hl een Jensen
Christine Horn

Any Sluis

Nancy J Ruda
Jerry Kuntz

Mar yBet h Dor sey
Anber DeYoung

Dan Bul | ock
Ali Denaul t

Bet hany Pani zzi
Julie Sieling

Laura Al tenberger

Tayl or Ew ng

City/ ST
Kankakee | L

Bradley IL
Watseka | L
Bourbonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL

Beecher IL
Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee | L

Coal City IL
Watseka | L
Manteno | L
Plainfield IL

Kankakee IL
Bour bonnais IL
Joliet IL
Lexington IL
Kankakee | L
Ashkum I L
Donovan | L

Bourbonnais IL
Burr GCak IN
Beecher IL
Bour bonnais IL
Manteno | L
Beecher IL
Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee | L
Bradley IL

Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee |L
Bour bonnais IL
Herscher IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL

Kankakee IL
Bourbonnais IL
Harristown IL
Gant Park IL

Grant Park IL
Kankakee |L
Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee IL
Bour bonnais IL

Bour bonnais IL
Bradley IL

Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL

Kankakee |L
Bour bonnais IL

Pace/ M
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AgeG oup G pPlace

M 16 - 20 1 AG
M 16 - 20

M21 - 25 1 AG
M21 - 25 2 AG
M31 - 35 1 AG
M31 - 35 2 AG
M31 - 35 3 AG
M 36 - 40 1 AG
M 36 - 40 2 AG
M 36 - 40 3 AG
M 41 - 45 1 AG
M 41 - 45 2 AG
M 41 - 45 3 AG
M 46 - 50 1A
M 46 - 50 1 AG
M 46 - 50 2 AG
M 46 - 50 3 AG
M 51 - 55 2 QA
M 51 - 55 1 MsT
M 51 - 55 1 AG
M 51 - 55 2 AG
M 56 - 60 1 AG
M 56 - 60 2 AG
M 56 - 60 3 AG
M 56 - 60

M 56 - 60

M 61 - 65 1 AG
M 61 - 65 2 AG
M 61 - 65 3 AG
M 61 - 65 4 AG
M 66 - 70 1 AG
M 66 - 70 2 AG
M 71 - 99 1 AG
M71 - 99

Cal eb Piacenti
Trey Pritchard

Ant hony Bohner
Ni kos Faj di ch

Joshua Arel | ano
Scott Neff
Shane McWhorter

Steve Anderson
Al an Toronjo
Lucas Rattin

Ri ck Lagacy
Mark Wl ker
Giffin Kisner

Ri ck Loving

d enn Tuuk
Robert O Meara
Terry MG nnis

Rod E Kahl
Patrick Koerner
Rob Ravens
Marc Spenard

Brian Tatroe
Craig Alberts
Dani el Gerber
John Val | one
Mark Saffell

Whitewsl f Kel ly
Jerry Kuntz
Dan Bul | ock
Joseph Mayfield

Paul Sur prenant
John Schi mel

Dan Goul d
Jerry Cherrington

Bourbonnais IL
Reddi ck IL

Bourbonnais IL
Beecher IL

Wat seka I L
Watseka I L
Bour bonnais IL

Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee | L
Bour bonnais IL

Bourbonnais IL
Plainfield IL
Dwi ght IL

Kankakee |L
Beecher IL
Manteno | L
Herscher IL

Bradley IL
Bour bonnais IL
Beecher |IL
Kankakee |L

Coal City IL
Ashkum I L
Manteno |IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL

Burr Gak IN
Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee |L

Kankakee IL
St. Anne IL

Bour bonnais IL
Tinley Park IL

Pace/ M

AgeGroup Ovrall

F 36 - 40 51
M 66 - 70 52

F 66 - 70 53
F 56 - 60 54

F 41 - 45 55
F 41 - 45 56
F 46 - 50 57

M31 - 35 58
F 31 - 35 59
M 1- 15 60

F 56 - 60 61
M 41 - 45 62
F 31 - 35 63

F 41 - 45 64
M 51 - 55 65
M 61 - 65 66
F 51 - 55 67

21 - 25 68
51 - 55 69
41 - 45 70
46 - 50 71

m T T

F 56 - 60 72
F 61 - 65 73

F 21 - 25
M 16 - 20
F 51 - 55
F 31 - 35
F 66 - 70
M71 - 99
M 56 - 60
F 51 - 55
F 21 - 25
M 1- 15
M 56 - 60
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1 42:

43:

1 43:

143

44:
44:

1 46:

46:
46:

47:
49:
50:
52:

53:
54:
55:
55:

114,
1 17.

07.
15.

28.
34.

48.
20.
33.

55.
16.
50.

25.
29.
59.

02.
34.
18.
41.

40.
37.
00.
23.
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Bi b#

158
161

119
138

157
160
115

179
163
168

176
165
145

112
134
202
125

132
139
131
166

164
111
118
124
133

135
172
173
177

178
180

188
191

Name

Lisa Gentry Weber
John Schi mrel

Jill
Terri

Davi s
Tatr oe

Lynn MG nni s
St ephani e Pi acenti
Val ery Denby

Shane McWhorter
Anna W der
Brock Altenberger

Donna Meredith
Giffin Kisner
Fabi ana Lopez

Debbi e Dye

Marc Spenard
Joseph Mayfield
Dawn Pritchard

Megan Vi ncent
Ti na Spenard
Rhonda Hubert
Laura Loica

Terri Putnam
Mor ni ngSun Kel |y
Sarah Mbon

Trey Pritchard
Susan Dyt ki ewi cz

Bonnie Lewi s

Rita Kueny

Jerry Cherrington
John Val | one

Carol Vallone
Cat herine Massie

Eddi e Vi ncent
Mark Saffell

City/ ST

Bourbonnais IL
St. Anne IL

Bonfield IL
Coal City IL

Herscher IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bradl ey F-

Bourbonnais IL
Bradley IL
Kankakee | L

Bourbonnais IL
Dwi ght IL
Kankakee |L

Wl mngton IL
Kankakee IL
Kankakee |L
Reddick I'L

Gant Park IL
Bradley IL
Bourbonnais IL
Dwi ght IL

Bour bonnais IL
Burr GCak IN
Bour bonnais IL
Reddick I'L
Kankakee | L

Chebanse IL

Bourbonnais IL
Tinley Park IL
Bour bonnais IL

Bour bonnais IL
Manteno |IL

Grant Park IL
Bourbonnais IL

Pace/ M
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14:
15:

31.
34.

37.
38.

42.
50.
53.

58.
04.
12.

36.
37.
a4,

45.
23.
34.
10.

25.
39.
45.
50.

03.
34.
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